Asserballe 22-05-2015

.Saturday

Black/SM - 1220-1240

Qualifying started at 12:18:35

Asserballe 0,850 km

23-05-2015 12:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 56.066 +11.673 12:30:44.942 (87) Thore Zimmer
(56) Gerrit Recker 10 51.885 +7.492 12:31:36.827 1 49.187 +3.374 12:23:48.043
1 56.767 +13.058 12:22:40.924 " 44.393 12:32:21.220 2 47.829 +2.016 12:24:35.872
2 50.002 +6.383 12:23:31.016 12 45.245 +0.852 12:33:06.465 3 50.161 +4.348 12:25:26.033
3 46.928 +3.219 12:24:17.944 13 44.451 +0.058 12:33:50.916 4 49.083 +3.270 12:26:15.116
4 44 114 +0.405 12:25:02.058 14 58.214 +13821 12:34:49.130 5 47515 +1.702 12:27:02.631
5 43.866 +0.157 12:25:45.924 6 46.893 +1.080 12:27:49.524
6 44.279 +0.570 12:26:30.203 (48) Sven Herzberg 7 46.771 +0.958 12:28:36.295
7 44.170 +0.461 12:27:14.373 1 50.910 +6.391 12:22:02.375 8 47.042 +1.229 12:29:23.337
8 51.644 +7.935 12:28:06.017 2 46.215 +1.696 12:22:48590 9 47521 +1.708 12:30:10.858
9 44.450 +0.741 12:28:50.467 3 46.769 +2.250 12:23:35.359 10 48.034 +2.221 12:30:58.892
10 44.168 +0.459 12:29:34.635 4 46.358 +1.839 12:24:21.717 " 46.363 +0.550 12:31:45.255
1 45537 +1.828 12:30:20.172 5 46.278 +1.759 12:25:07.995 12 46.880 +1.067 12:32:32.135
12 45.164 +1.455 12:31:05.336 6 44.939 +0.420 12:25:52.934 13 46.923 +1.110 12:33:19.058
13 43.966 +0.257 12:31:49.302 7 45.369 +0.850 12:26:38.303 14 46.049 +0.236 12:34:05.107
14 43.709 12:32:33.011 8 45.804 +1.285 12:27:24107 15 45813 12:34:50.920
15 52.311 +8.602 12:33:25.322 9 45.338 +0.819 12:28:09.445 16 53.750 +7.937 12:35:44.670
16 43751 +0.042 12:34:09.073 10 45.284 +0.765 12:28:54.729
17 59.870 +16.161 12:35:08.943 " 45.221 +0.702 12:29:39.950 (16) Svend Kowalik
18 44.000 +0.291 12:35:52.943 12 44.627 +0.108 12:30:24.577 1 51.141 +4.908 12:21:59.921
19 43.845 +0.136 12:36:36.788 13 44919 +0.400 12:31:09.496 2 47 .402 +1.169 12:22:47.323
20 43.920 +0.211 12:37:20.708 14 47656 +3.137 12:31:57.152 3 47541 +1.308 12:23:34.864
15 47.482 +2.963 12:32:44.634 4 46.609 +0.376 12:24:21473
(506) Paul Christiansen 16 45.796 +1.277 12:33:30430 5 47 489 +1.256 12:25:08.962
1 46615 +2.430 12:21:57.628 17 47.974 +3.455 12:34:18404 6 46513 +0.280 12:25:55.475
2 45210 +1.025 12:22:42.838 18 45.301 +0.782 12:35:03.705 7 46.522 +0.289 12:26:41.997
3 44589 +0.404 12:23:27.427 19 44.645 +0.126 12:35:48.350 8 46.910 +0.677 12:27:28.907
4 44.185 12:24:11.612 20 44.519 12:36:32.869 9 46.896 +0.663 12:28:15.803
5 44635 +0.450 12:24:56.247 21 44.558 +0.039 12:37:17.427 10 46.233 12:29:02.036
6 44.740 +0.555 12:25:40.987 1 46.262 +0.029 12:29:48.298
7 44.739 +0.554 12:26:25.726 (141) Dalibor Crnobmja 12 55.712 +9.479 12:30:44.010
8 44542 +0.357 12:27:10.268 1 50.487 +5.793 12:22:39131 13 49.047 +2.814 12:31:33.057
9 45.089 +0.904 12:27:55.357 2 47.404 +2.710 12:23:26.535 14 1:25543 +39.310 12:32:58.600
10 45.087 +0.902 12:28:40.444 3 47.081 +2.387 12:24:13616 15 52.035 +5.802 12:33:50.635
11 44.413 +0.228 12:29:24.857 4 46.384 +1.690 12:25:00.000
12 44.940 +0.755 12:30:09.797 5 45.210 +0.516 12:25:45.210 (51) Mikkel Bay
13 45.066 +0.881 12:30:54.863 6 44.782 +0.088 12:26:29.992 1 53.505 +6.118 12:22.02.366
14 45.801 +1.616 12:31:40.664 7 1:01.309 +16.615 12:27:31.301 2 51.783 +4.396 12:22:54.149
15 48.356 +4.171 12:32:29.020 8 45.324 +0.630 12:28:16.625 3 51.594 +4.207 12:23:45.743
9 45.887 +1.193 12:29:02.512 4 49.654 +2.267 12:24:35.397
(82) Mikkel AEbeloe 10 45.849 +1.155 12:29:48.361 5 49.604 +2.217 12:25:25.001
1 47217 2912 12:23:02.006 " 47.313 +2.619 12:30:35.674 6 48.012 +0.625 12:26:13.013
2 46.578 +2.273 12:23:48584 12 45.550 +0.856 12:31:21.224 7 48.075 +0.688 12:27:01.088
3 47.455 +3.150 12:24:36.039 13 44.694 12:32:05.918 8 50.138 +2.751 12:27:51.226
4 45,028 +0.723 12:25:21.067 14 52.416 +7.722 12:32:58.334 9 49.594 +2.207 12:28:40.820
5 45289 +0.984 12:26:06.356 15 45.965 +1.27 12:33:44.299 10 49.744 +2.357 12:29:30.564
6 44.892 +0.587 12:26:51.248 16 45.258 +0.564 12:34:29.557 1 49.429 +2.042 12:30:19.993
7 44.667 +0.362 12:27:35915 17 45.131 +0.437 12:35:14.688 12 49.220 +1.833 12:31:09.213
8 44 472 +0.167 12:28:20.387 18 56.785 +12.091 12:36:11.473 13 47.787 +0.400 12:31:57.000
9 44.568 +0.263 12:20:04.955 14 47.387 12:32:44.387
10 44.444 +0.139 12:29:49.399 (125) Per Londin Nielsen 15 49.568 +2.181 12:33:33.955
1 44.305 12:30:33.704 1 48.339 +3.500 12:22:18.461 16 49.402 +2.015 12:34:23.357
12 45942 +1.637 12:31:19.646 2 46.870 +2.031 12:23:05.331 17 48.634 +1.247 12:35:11.991
13 2:16.196 +1:31.891 12:33:35.842 3 45.797 +0.958 12:23:51.128 18 47.863 +0.476 12:35:59.854
14 1:37.305 +53.000 12:35:13.147 4 45.827 +0.988 12:24:36.955 19 49.392 +2.005 12:36:49.246
15 1:17.164 +32.859 12:36:30.311 5 48.399 +3.560 12:25:25.354
6 47.973 +3.134 12:26:13.327
(46) Pavia Serensen 7 48.088 +3.249 12:27:01.415
1 46.317 +1.924 12:24:25879 8 44.839 12:27:46.254
2 45.649 +1.256 12:25:11.528 9 44.932 +0.093 12:28:31.186
3 45487 +1.094 12:25:57.015 10 45.138 +0.299 12:29:16.324
4 45548 +1.155 12:26:42.563 " 45.219 +0.380 12:30:01.543
5 52.612 +8.219 12:27:35175 12 45.257 +0.418 12:30:46.800
6 44.750 +0.357 12:28:19.925 13 45.432 +0.593 12:31:32.232
7 44.481 +0.088 12:29:04.406 14 1:16.655 +31.816 12:32:48.887
8 44.470 +0.077 12:29:48876
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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